-

N

w

N

a0

2]

~

2]

©

10

TOP TEN NET ASSESSMENTS
GRAND LIST 2022

TAXPAYER REAL ESTATE PERSONAL PROPERTY  TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT

E.S.P.N. * 125,127,100 117,761,880 242,888,980
CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER-EVERSOURCE 2,027,060 79,823,030 81,850,(;90
DISNEY STEAMING TECH LLC* 57,560,420 57,560,4;20
BRISTOL CENTERLLC 52,585,330 - 52,585,1530
COVANTA 36,973,230 654,170 37,627,4;00
YANKEE GAS SERVICE CO 203,000 32,060,750 32,263,7-50
D'AMATO CONSTRUCTION/AFFILIATED LLCS * 29,123,708 1,282,350 30,406,(;58
CARPENTER REALTY COMPANY 23,080,996 214,450 23,295,4;46
BRISTOL SPORTS CENTER DST 23,149,560 23,149,5-60
FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST 23,133,790 23,133,7-90

TOTALS 315,403,774 289,357,050 604,760,8-24

DATED 1/27/2022
Grand List Analysis

Category
Real Estate

Personal Property
Motor Vehicle
Total

* AND AFFILIATED ENTITIES

OCTOBER 1, 2022 GRAND TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT

NET GRAND LIST SUMMARY

$4,431,938,974
$441,400,275
$563,162,116

$5,436,501,365

$5,436,501,365|

rev.1/30/2023




