

TOP TEN NET ASSESSMENTS
GRAND LIST 2022

	TAXPAYER	REAL ESTATE	PERSONAL PROPERTY	TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT
1	E.S.P.N. *	125,127,100	117,761,880	242,888,980
2	CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER-EVERSOURCE	2,027,060	79,823,030	81,850,090
3	DISNEY STEAMING TECH LLC *		57,560,420	57,560,420
4	BRISTOL CENTER LLC	52,585,330	-	52,585,330
5	COVANTA	36,973,230	654,170	37,627,400
6	YANKEE GAS SERVICE CO	203,000	32,060,750	32,263,750
7	D'AMATO CONSTRUCTION/AFFILIATED LLCS *	29,123,708	1,282,350	30,406,058
8	CARPENTER REALTY COMPANY	23,080,996	214,450	23,295,446
9	BRISTOL SPORTS CENTER DST	23,149,560		23,149,560
10	FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST	23,133,790		23,133,790
	TOTALS	315,403,774	289,357,050	604,760,824

OCTOBER 1, 2022 GRAND TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT

\$5,436,501,365

DATED 1/27/2022

Grand List Analysis

<u>Category</u>	<u>NET GRAND LIST SUMMARY</u>
Real Estate	\$4,431,938,974
Personal Property	\$441,400,275
Motor Vehicle	\$563,162,116
Total	\$5,436,501,365

rev.1/30/2023

* AND AFFILIATED ENTITIES